DATASHEET
SLX SERIES | LVDT
Perfectly adapted to the environmental conditions in pharmceutical,
medical and food industry applications.
■ Measurement ranges 10...300 mm
■ Linearity up to ±0,10 % of full scale
■ High protection class IP68/IP69K
■ Sensor working temperature up to 200 °C

a a
24V KAB  24V
ORDER CODE SENSOR
ORDER CODE ELECTRONICS
temperature range
1 	 = 	 -40...+150 °C (standard)
2 	 = 	 -40...+200 °C (option H200)
push rod sealing
1 	 = 	 -  (standard)
2 	 = 	 wiper ring (option W)
measurement ranges [mm]
10 / 25 / 50 / 80 /
100 / 150 / 200 / 300 /
type
A 	 = 	 free core
S 	 = 	 unguided push rod
SG 	 = 	 guided push rod
G 	 = 	 rod end bearings
cable
KR 	 = 	 radial cable
a f
b g
c
cable length / type
S2: sensor with cable output, open cable end (for IMCA)
D 	 = 	 PTFE-UL cable 2 m
E 	 = 	 PTFE-UL cable 5 m
F 	 = 	 PTFE-UL cable 10 m
S3: sensor with cable output for KAB
K 	 = 	 PTFE-UL cable 2 m
L 	 = 	 PTFE-UL cable 5 m
M 	 =	 PTFE-UL cable 10 m
linearity
1	  = 	 0,30 % (standard)
2 	 = 	 0,20 % (option L20)
3 	 = 	 0,10 % (option L10)
d
SLX X
a
X
b
X
c
X
d
X
g
X
e
X
f
e
type
IMCA	 = 	 external electronics
KAB = 	 cable electronics
output signal
020A = 	 0...20 mA
420A =	 4...20 mA
10V = 	 0...10 V
5V = 	 0...5 V
±5V = 	 -5...5 V
±10V = 	 -10...10 V
a
X
b
S2 + IMCA
  SLX SERIES  |  ORDER CODE  7
ve
rs